Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
This cost effective strip light is ideal for use in all
residential, commercial and industrial areas where
general lighting is desired.

continuous run. 7/8” knock out is provided in end plate for conduit
connector.
Ordering Guide
EC1 LED
EC1 LED
Series Options
O = Grounded outlet
TOG = Toggle Switch
ROC = Rocker switch
PULL= Pull chain
WG = Wire guard
EMB= Emergency ballast
REFW= White reflector
REFS= Silver reflector
ASY= Asymmetrical Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy
Sensor C+P = Cord + plug
FR= Frosted Lens over LED boards
max weight= 9lbs/48"
 Size Lumens  Color
3K
35K
4K
5K
4FT & 8FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
2FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
2 = 2FT
4 = 4FT
6 = 6FT
8= 8FT
*0-10v low voltage dimming standard per
fixture